
 

Old Southern Charm Bed & Breakfast    ۰   NAME 2024 Convention   ۰   Franklin, TN 

 

 
 
Hosting Chair: Lynn Montgomery 
lynnminisonly@gmail.com 

Assistant: Marion Haerle 
mhaerl@yahoo.com 

Centerpieces: Debbie Love 
rahlove3@yahoo.com 

Assistant: Pam Stephens 
pam0526@hotmail.com 

Exhibits: Nancye Claypool 
johnson.nancye@gmail.com 

Assistant: Ellen Yunker 
egy735@gmail.com 

Garage Sale: Katie Vitullo 
ke.vitullo@gmail.com 

Assistant: Sue Ann Ketchum 
sheltielover30@gmail.com 

Gold Star: Terri Correll 
momsminiatures@hotmail.com 

Home Improvements: Jackie Batchelor 
jackieb@ec.rr.com 

Assistant: Cat Wingler 
catwingler1@gmail.com 

Houseparty Helpers: Kim Wood 
gwood14@att.net 

Assistant: Cindy McDaniel 
cindymcdaniel@hotmail.com 

Hospitality: Chris Ernst jcernst@comcast.com   

Assistant: Debbie Love 
rahlove3@yahoo.com 

Operations: Karen Barone 
kbarone0117@live.com 

Assistant: Janet Smith 
desertminis@gmail.com 

NAME Convention Liaison: Leanne Kirsch 

 

 

Publicity: Cat Wingler catwingler1@gmail.com 

Assistant: Suzanne Larson-Tamburo 
suzandmini@aol.com 

Registration: Lissa Loosemore 
eloosemore@att.net 

Assistant: Johnnie Somerville 
jaranda682@hotmail.com 

Roundtables: Susan Farnik 
sjfarnik@gmail.com 

Sales Room: Donna Brewington 
djbrewington52@gmail.com 

Assistant: Jennifer Crowe 
laughingcrowlasercraft@gmail.com 

Social Media: Kim Ash 
logansmommy04@yahoo.com 

Souvenirs: Jean Monk jdjmonk@gmail.com 

Souvenir Book: Shannon Moore 
shanroy@bellsouth.net 

Swaps/Mini Exchange: Rachel Watson 
RachelW1955@gmail.com 

Assistant: Joan Carn 
cacarn115@comcast.net 

Table Hostesses: Janet Chase 
flomac@emparqmail.com 

Theme Luncheons: Cat Wingler 
catwingler1@gmail.com 

Thursday Night Project: Lynn Frank 
lmfrank.bobwhite@yahoo.com 

Workshops: Leanne Kirsch 
leannekirsch1972@gmail.com 

Assistant: Barbara Lundberg 
barbara.lundberg@comcast.net 

Youth Coordinator: Marcia Beardsley 
dmbeardsley1@aol.com 

 Houseparty Advisor: Ann Pennypacker 

Old Southern Charm Bed & Breakfast 

Committee List 
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